
St. Martin de Porres Catholic School 
February 28, 2026 3R’s Ranch

God Bless, 

Kayla Talley
SMdP Events/FundraiserCoordinator
ktalley@smdpcatholic.org
(469) 362-2400

Dear Community & Business Leaders,

We are excited to announce the Annual St. Martin de Porres School Gala & Fundraiser, Boots and Bling taking
place on February 28th at 3R’s Ranch in Prosper. This special evening brings together families, parishioners,
alumni, and community partners in celebration of our shared mission: providing students with a strong academic
foundation rooted in faith, service, and excellence.

The Annual Gala is our most significant fundraising event of the year, with proceeds directly benefiting, tuition
assistance, enhanced academic programs, campus improvements, and technology upgrades. Every contribution
helps ensure that students at St. Martin de Porres can continue to thrive in a nurturing Catholic environment,
regardless of financial circumstance.

We invite you to partner with us in one or more of the following ways:
Attend the event for an evening of fellowship, dinner, entertainment, and auction excitement.
Become a sponsor and showcase your business or organization while supporting a worthy cause. Sponsorship
levels include recognition in event materials and throughout the evening.
Donate items or experiences for our live and silent auctions, helping make the night a success.
Make a gift, even if you cannot attend, to invest in the future of our children and community.

Your generosity makes a lasting impact—not only on our school but on the broader community we serve. Together,
we can continue to provide transformative educational opportunities and form the next generation of leaders guided
by faith and values.

We would be honored by your support and presence at this year’s Gala. Thank you for considering how you might join
us in making this event a joyful success.

If you have any questions regarding the event, need additional information and for logo submission,
please contact Kayla Talley at ktalley@smdpcatholic.org

SMdP is a 501(c) (3) Tax-Exempt Organization(c) (3) 



 
February

2026 Sponsorship Form

 28, 2026
 

3R’s Ranch

Sponsor’s Signature:

Name:

Contact Person & Title:

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Phone #:

Presenting - $10,000

Platinum - $5,000

Diamond - $2,500

Ruby - $1,000

Rhinestone - $600

Email:

Date Form Received:

Dazzle - $350

Brilliant - $250

Gala Grand - $100

Date:

UNDERWRITING (only 1 for each)

Bar - $5,000

Print Materials - $3,000

St. Martin de Porres Catholic School

St. Martin de Porres Catholic School
4000 W. University Drive, Prosper, TX 75078

Attn: Kayla Talley

Thank you for supporting St. Martin de Porres Catholic School! All gifts and donations made to the
school are tax-deductible. 

SPONSORSHIP LEVEL (please check)

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY



 
February 28, 2026

 
3R’s Ranch

Item Description:

Estimated Value: $

Donor Name/ Business:

Contact Person

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Phone #:

Items/Service Donated:

Date Form Received:

DELIVERY: 

Item will be delivered by donor

Please find items enclosed

Email:

Date Item Received:

Item needs to be picked up

Item will be shipped

Thank you for supporting St. Martin de Porres Catholic School! Your
generosity helps make this fundraiser possible.

St. Martin de Porres Catholic School

2026 Auction Donation Form

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY



2026 Sponsorship Packages

Dazzle Sponsor $350 

Ruby Sponsor $1,000 

Platinum Sponsor $5,000 

Diamond Sponsor $2,500 

Rhinestone Sponsor $600 

Presenting Sponsor $10,000 

In-Kind Donation:
 

Teacher Table Sponsor 

Teacher Ticket Sponsor 

Printing Material $3,000
 

Gala Grand Guard Sponsor $100
 

Publicity in printads, social media, website, banner
and digital program at the event 4 event tickets with
shared reserved seating, $250 Casino Cash for
Casino, & Yearbook recognition.

Publicity in printads, social media, website, banner
and digital program at the event
2 event tickets with shared reserved seating
Recognition in SMdP School yearbook 

Publicity in printads, social media, website, banner
and digital program at the event
8 event tickets with 1 bottle (total) of Champagne for
table, $1000 Casino Cash, & Yearbook recognition.

Publicity in printads, social media, website, banner
and digital program at the event
8 event tickets with reserved seating and 1 bottle (total)
of Champagne for table, $500 Casino Cash, &
Yearbook recognition.

Publicity in printads, social media, website, banner,
and digital program at event
1 year logo displayed on website
Company logo on commemorative party favors
16 event tickets with 4 bottles (total) of Champagne for
table
$2000 Casino Cash for Casino
Recognition in SMdP School yearbook 

Publicity in print ads, social media, website, banner
and digital program at event
12 event tickets with 2 bottles (total) of Champagne for
table, $1500 Casino Cash, & Yearbook recognition

Sponsoraticket forone of our SMdP
teachers/staff to attend our 2026 Gala

Sharedrecognition in printed program &
slideshow. Ex: “Mr. & Mrs. Joe Smith,
Grandparents of Taylor & Caleb Smith”

Publicityin print ads, social media, website,
banner and digital program at the event 

Tablefor 10
Recognized as Print Materials Sponsor at the
Program Table and the in the event program.

Table for 10 Recognized as Bar Sponsor at Bars
and in the event program. 

Sponsor a tablefor 10 of our SMdP teachers/Staff
to attend our 2026 Gala

Whiskey & Tequila Sponsor $4,000
 Tablefor 10

Recognized as Whiskey & Tequila Pull Sponsor at
Whiskey & Tequila Pulls and in event program. 

Underwriting Sponsorships

 Only one available for each

Bar Sponsor $4,000


